
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Nr.
55
31
30
41
82
77
18
35
65
91
27

6
26
85

2
7

63
29
32

100
17

3
16
72
51
92
97
94
13

Nome
LEONARDO PEREIRA
FELIPE BUENO
FABIO RODRIGO FORTUNATO
HERLAN HENRIQUE CONTI
RODRIGO SONCINE RONCHETTI
ROBERT DE BASTOS COSTAS
WANDERLEY  SILVESTRE
DOUGLAS VIEIRA ROCHA
NINO BARBOSA
VANDERLEI ALVES
FABIANO MADEIRA
ALEXANDRE SIMOES ASSAD
MARCIO CARLOS DA SILVA
SAMUEL FERNANDO  SALA
ADILSON CALLIX JUNIOR
ANDERSON DIAS BONATTO
MARCIO WILLIANS G. BARBOSA
FABIO LUIZ DE MELLO
FERNANDO BEVILAQUA
MAURO MALATO
CRISTIANO DA SILVA FERREIRA
ANDRE AUGUSTO LARA
CLAYTON MARCHETTI
RAFAEL GAMEIRO FAGNANI
JULIO CORSO
VICTOR HUGO BOSCARIOL FERR
WILLIAM SILVA
WALYSON AMARAl -KENOBI
CARLOS ADALBERTO LEONETTI 

Melhor Tm

1:03.960
1:22.061
1:22.519
1:36.073
1:37.435
1:38.762
1:39.158
1:40.215
1:40.223
1:41.296
1:41.299
1:41.885
1:42.113
1:42.143
1:42.224
1:43.115
1:43.579
1:43.610
1:43.745
1:43.832
1:43.836
1:44.265
1:44.896
1:45.204
1:45.411
1:45.641
1:47.082
1:48.368
1:49.974

Na volta

3
3
3
4
6
6
6
7
6
4
6
6
3
6
3
7
3
2
7
4
5
7
6
3
7
6
2
2
3

2o. melhor

1:35.508
1:41.966
1:39.405
1:36.966
1:39.124
1:42.755
1:40.493
1:40.884
1:40.931
1:41.353
1:41.651
1:44.236
1:43.201
1:43.476
1:42.354
1:43.896
1:45.377
2:13.723
1:44.459
1:45.903
1:43.992
1:44.688
1:45.733
1:45.399
1:45.596
1:46.768
1:48.503
1:54.305
1:51.191

Melhor Spd

151,970
118,448
117,791
101,173

99,759
98,418
98,025
96,991
96,984
95,956
95,954
95,402
95,189
95,161
95,085
94,264
93,841
93,813
93,691
93,613
93,609
93,224
92,663
92,392
92,210
92,010
90,772
89,694
88,385

2a. Spd

101,772
95,326
97,782

100,241
98,059
94,594
96,723
96,348
96,303
95,902
95,621
93,250
94,185
93,935
94,965
93,555
92,240
72,688
93,051
91,782
93,469
92,847
91,930
92,221
92,049
91,039
89,583
85,036
87,417

Classificado pela melhor voltaTreino Full Rider 23-10
Track Day

Full 3

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

23/10/2016 10:30

Full Rider 23/10

Impresso: 23/10/2016 11:27:31
Crono FPM

cenciado para: Federação Paulista de Motociclismo
Orbits 3
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